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2-1985834-5 Product Details

Innovation

What can we help you find?

Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies

2-1985834-5 (CP1461-000) ¢

TE Internal Number: 2-1985834-5

Product Highlights View All

FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG-LC/DPX 25.0M

« FOKIT ODC™ Fiber Optic Cable Connector Type, LC Fiber Optic Cable

# Fiber Type = 9/125 Micron
+« Cable Assembly Type = FOKIT OQDC™ to LC Duplex
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Please Note:

Use the Product Drawing Ffor all design activity

Product Type Features

Product Designation Ed
Product Type

Fiber Optic Cable
Connector Type

Cable Assembly Type

Cable Type

Termination Features

Fiber Type (Micron) [

Dimensions

Cable Diameter (mm

[in])
Length (M [ft])

Body Features

Duplex Fiber

Cable Azzembly
FORIT O™, LC

FORIT QDC™ fo LT
Duplex

FOCAE ODC™
9/125 A
5.50 [.216]

25.00 [82.02]

Contact Features

Fibre Channel

Configuration Features

Mode [?]

Number of Fibers

Cable Buffering Ed

Connector(s) Exit
Angle to Connector(s)
Exit Angle

Industry Standards

RoHS/ELV Compliance

[7]

Lead Free Solder
Processes F

RoHS/ELV Compliance
History

Mo

Singlemode
2

Tight Buffered

180° to 130°

ELY compliant, RoHS
compliant

Mot relevant for lead free
process

Always was RoHS
compliant
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Check for Tooling

Cable Color Slack Product Availability
Connector Color Black, Blue Region Not Specified
Boot Body Style - Left Standard
Boot Color - Left Black Other
Boot Body Style - Right Standard Brand TE Connectivity
Boot Color - Right Blue
Protective Cap With
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